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Private Treatment Charges

New patient examination (Over 18 years)

New patient examination (Under 18 years)

Includes any x-rays as indicated for clinical diagnosis

*If treatment is complex, an additional appointment may be required for which
an estimate will be provided along with further x-rays

Routine examination (Over 18 years)

Routine examination (Under 18 years)
To examine: Teeth, Gums, Soft Tissues, Lymph Glands, Jaw Joint (TMJ)

Preventative treatment

Scale and polish by a dentist (at a check-up)
Scale and polish by a dentist (separate visit)
Scaling/ periodontal treatment by Hygienist

X-Rays
Small

Panoramic
CT Scan/report

Fillings

White

Fissure sealing

Simple Extraction

Gum shields/night guards

Home whitening - Initial assessment, bleaching trays, starter kit and training
Additional whitening gel — single syringe

Review appointment plus pack of 4 syringes of gel
Replacement whitening trays
‘Zoom’ In house Whitening
Emergency call out fee (evenings and weekends)

Plus treatment charged at an hourly rate of

SOLENT HOUSE
DENTAL CENTRE

From
From
From

From

£ 55
£ 83
£ 55-£83

£ 13

£ 70
£ 195/£100

£120
£30

£ 350

£ 85/£150

£ 350
£30

£150

£ 150x2
£ 450
£75

£ 230

Please note that the above price list is to be used as a guide only as some cases are more complex than others.
Should you wish to have a more accurate estimate of your treatment costs, please ask your dentist who will be more

than happy to provide one.

Cannon Street, Lymington, Hampshire, SO41 9BR

t: 01590 672986 | e: enquiries@solent-dental.co.uk | w: www.solent-dental.co.uk

Partners: A&G Dental Care Ltd. 07047976 | SBB Dental Care Ltd. 08821838



