

## **Private Treatment Charges**

New patient examination (Over 18 years)		£ 95
New patient examination (Under 18 years) Includes any x-rays as indicated for clinical diagnosis *If treatment is complex, an additional appointment may be required for which an estimate will be provided along with further x-rays		£ 45
Routine examination (Over 18 years)		£ 45
Routine examination (Under 18 years) To examine: Teeth, Gums, Soft Tissues, Lymph Glands, Jaw Joint (TMJ)		£ 30
Preventative treatment Scale and polish by a dentist (at a check-up) Scale and polish by a dentist (separate visit) Scaling/ periodontal treatment by Hygienist		£ 55 £ 83 £ 55-£83
X-Rays Small Panoramic CT Scan/report		£ 13 £ 70 £ 195/£100
Fillings White	From	£ 120
Fissure sealing	From	£ 30
Simple Extraction	From	£ 350
Gum shields/night guards	From	£ 85/£150
Home whitening - Initial assessment, bleaching trays, starter kit and training Additional whitening gel – single syringe		£ 350 £ 30
Review appointment plus pack of 4 syringes of gel		£ 150
Replacement whitening trays		£ 150x2
'Zoom' In house Whitening		£ 450
Emergency call out fee (evenings and weekends)		£ 75
Plus treatment charged at an hourly rate of		£ 230

Please note that the above price list is to be used as a guide only as some cases are more complex than others. Should you wish to have a more accurate estimate of your treatment costs, please ask your dentist who will be more than happy to provide one.